

**TA 4 of 2014**  
**Present. Sri. Sanjay Naskar, Ld. P.O.**  
**JO Code (UID No) WB01025**

Order No. 54  
Dated. 09-01-2024

This day is fixed for awaiting S/R and A/D upon the substituted respondent. Both parties file hazira. No S/R and A/D has been received.

The case is adjourned accordingly.

Fix 08-04-2024 for awaiting S/R and A/D upon the substituted respondent.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Basirhat.