

T.A. 4 of 2014
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no.76
Dated, 06.11.2025

Appellant and the respondent no.4 file hazira. It appears that the appellant did not file requisite for service upon the respondent no.1(a) to 1(e) as per the order no.75 dated, 12.09.2025. Considering the same let the name of the respondent no. 1(a) to 1(e) be struck off from the cause title.

To 18.11.2025 for hearing of appeal.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat, North 24 pgs.